
32
 3

1 
30

 
23

 
21

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-26
/81

1 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-26

/80
3 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-26
/80

2 

29
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/8

01
 

28
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/7

98
 

27
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
95

 
26

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

94
 

25
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
93

 
24

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-26
/78

7 

KA
IRA

V 
AR

OR
A 

SA
VR

EE
N 

KAU
R 

|GO
UR

AV
 

AR
OR

A 
|SA

TN
AM

 
SIN

GH 

MA
NIS

HA ARO
RA |KA

AS
HV

I 
MIT

TAL
 

RE
HN

AA
Z 

KAU
R 

GU
RD

EE
P KAU
R TA
RU

N 
MI

TT
AL

 

|SH
IVA

LI 

|GU
RP

RE
ET

 
SIN

GH 

IN
DE

RJ
IT KAU

R 

MA
AY

RA
 DUA 

|BH
AV

JO
T 

SIN
GH

 AD
VIK

 
TH

AP
AR

 
|RO

NI
K 

BA
NS

AL
 

|DI
WA

KA
R DUA 

|HA
RM

AN
PR

EE
T 

SIN
GH 

RIY
A 

BA
LW

IN
DE

R KAU
R AR

PIT
 

TH
AP

AR
 

DE
EK

SH
ITA

 
MA

TTA
 

RO
OP

ES
H 

BA
NS

AL
 

NE
HA

RI
KA

 
BA

NS
AL

 

|NA
VS

HR
EE

 JAIN
 

|SA
RA

NS
H 

KH
AN

NA
 AD
ITY

A 
SIN

GH
 

CH
AU

DH
AR

Y 

KE
TA

N JAI
N GA

GA
N 

KH
AN

NA
 

|DI
VY

A JAIN
 

|RE
EN

A 
KH

AN
NA

 RO
HI

T 
GA

UT
AM

 

|SA
NJ

U 
GA

UT
AM

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
81

 

KA
SH

VI 
AN

AN
D 

LA
KS

HA
Y 

AN
AN

D 

20
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
79

 

SA
LO

NI
 

AN
AN

D 

YU
VA

AN
SH

 
DEM

 

AB
HI

SH
EK

 
DEM

 

15
 

19
 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/25

-26
/77

7 

18
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
73

 
17

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-2

6/7
71

 
16

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-2

6/7
65

 

NE
ET

IK
A DEM

 

|SA
MI

SH
A 

|GA
UR

AV
 

AR
OR

A 

DIM
PT

Y ISH
ITA

 
|DE

VO
N 

KA
TA

RIA
 

|AR
CH

IT 
GA

GA
ND

EE
P 

KA
TA

RI
A | 

BA
ND

NA
 

KA
TA

RI
A 

RE
YA

NS
H 

AR
OR

A 

VI
KA

S 
AR

OR
A 

|SH
EE

TA
L 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
63

 

|SH
IV

AN
YA

 
CH

AW
LA

 

14
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
61

 

|V
ID

HU
L 

JAI
N 

LA
VIS

H 
CH

AW
LA

 
BH

AR
AT

 
BH

US
HA

N JAI
N 

13
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
59

 

12
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

57
 

11
 

KA
RA

N 
|T

AR
UN

PR
EE

T 
SIN

GH
 

10
 

RU
DR

A BE
DI 

PR
A

BH
N

O
O

R 

KA
UR

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/7

56
 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
54

 
|K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
49

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
47

 

JA
YA

NT
JE

ET
 

PR
AS

HA
R UD

DH
AV

 
SIN

GL
A 

8 

|AL
ISH

A 
CH

AW
LA

 
VA

ND
AN

A JAI
N NA

INY
 

GO
YA

L 
NA

VP
RE

ET
 

KAU
R AA

RTI
 

SH
AR

MA
 

|GU
RP

RE
ET

 
KAU

R N
EH

A 
SIN

GL
A 

|JA
SP

RE
ET

 
SIN

GH
 

VI
SH

AL
 

SIN
GL

A 
PR

IY
AN

K 
BO

TH
RA

 

7 

VIA
AN

 
BO

TH
RA

 
SA

AN
VI

KA
 

AN
AN

D 

UP
MA

 
BO

TH
RA

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
44

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/7
40

 

NI
TI

SH
 

AN
AN

D 

6 

PA
RI

NI
TA

 
SO

OD
 

AN
AN

D 

|SH
RE

YA
 

WO
OL

 
GU

PT
A 

5 

K
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

25
 

VI
RA

J 
SH

AR
M

A 

KR
IS

HA
N 

GU
PT

A 
DIX

IT 
KU

MA
R 

4 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

14
 

YU
VI

KA
 

JAI
N 

NI
KH

IL JAI
N 

NIT
IKA

 JHA 
AI

SH
W

AR
YA

 

3 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

12
 

M
AN

VI
K 

AR
OR

A 

AM
IT 

KU
MA

R 

M
US

KS
N 

2 

|K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

05
 

SA
AN

CH
I 

AER
Y 

1 

|CH
ET

NA
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/7

01
 

SH
RI 

KAN
T 

BH
AV

YE
SH

 
VA

SH
IS

TH
 

Sr
 

N
o 

R
eg

ist
ra

tio
n N

o 

Na
me

 
DA

RS
H Fa

the
r 

Nam
e 

|SH
AI

FA
LI

 
SH

AR
MA

 
M

ot
he

r's
 

Na
me

 

List
 of

 
Se

lec
ted

 

Ca
nd

id
ate

s of
 

Ge
ne

ral
 

Ca
teg

or
y 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/7

86
 

22
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/7

84
 

KIR
TI 

|SA
AV

I 
SH

AR
MA

 
BIR 

AR
JU

N 
SIN

GH
 

JAI
N 

KU
MA

RI 

VA
SH

IS
TH

 



|AR
ZO

I 
TA

NE
JA 

SH
AG

UN
 

TAN
EJA

 

ol
al

al
a 

66
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
44

 
65

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/9

41
 

64
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

38
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
32

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-26

/91
4 

61
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
11

 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/9

08
 

CH
AR

U 
TA

NE
JA

 SH
IVA

 
DA

WE
R 

|KE
TA

N 
DA

WE
R 

KO
MA

L 
DA

WE
R 

63
 6

2 

|HA
ZE

L RAI AA
YA

AN
 

BH
AR

TI 

CH
AN

DA
NA

 

MO
HIT

 RAI 
|AM

AN
DE

EP
 

BH
AR

TI 
AK

SH 
MA

LH
OT

RA
 

|AM
RIT

A 
DA

WE
R 

SH
AV

ET
A NA

VE
EN

 
NA

RA
NG

 

60
 

|SA
PN

A 
NA

RA
NG

 

DI
VY

AN
SH

I 

59
 

PRI
YA

 
CH

HA
BR

A DE
VIK

 
MA

NM
EH

AK
 

KAU
R 

|RI
CH

A 
JIN

DA
L 

57
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/9

03
 

56
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
96

 

|SU
M

ES
H 

CH
HA

BR
A KU

NA
L 

BA
NS

AL
 

|AR
SH

DE
EP

 
SIN

GH
 

KU
LD

EE
P 

KA
LR

A 

|SA
ND

EE
P KAU

R 

NI
VA

AN
 

KA
LR

A 

SH
EE

TU
 

KA
LRA

 

|SU
DH

IT 
GO

YA
L 

NI
TIS

H 
KU

MA
R 

DI
KS

HA
 

GO
YA

L 

55
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
89

 

SE
HA

J 
KA

LER
 

HA
RI

SH
 

KI
MA

R 

|PA
W

AN
DE

EP
 

ME
HM

I SE
HA

J 
VI

HA
AN

 
NA

HA
R 

|AN
MO

L SET
H 

KR
IS

HM
A 

NA
RI

ND
ER

 

52
 

SU
DH

A 

CH
IRA

YU
 

AR
OR

A 

54
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/8

88
 

53
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
87

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/8

82
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
80

 
|K

VM
CL

/R
/N

/25
-2

6/8
78

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-2

6/8
76

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
65

 
|K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
63

 

|LO
VE

E 
AR

OR
A 

51
 

A
N

U
RA

D
H

A
 

TA
NI

SH
KA

 
GA

RG
 

JIN
KU

SH
 

GA
RG

 

50
 

MO
NI

KA
 

GO
YA

L 
GA

RG
 

|AA
HA

AN
 

PA
NK

AJ
 

NA
RA

NG
 

49
 

|N
EE

TU
 

SO
FT

A 

TA
NI

SH
KA

 

|MA
NA

V 
KA

KK
AR

 

48
 

|PR
EE

TI
 

KA
KK

AR
 

|H
IM

AN
SH

 
GU

PT
A 

CH
IR

AG
 

GU
PT

A 

47
 

SH
AM

A 
GU

PT
A RE

YA
N 

KA
US

HI
K 

46
 

|HU
SS

AN
 

KA
US

HIK
 

DI
VI

SH
A 

GO
YA

L 

|PA
NK

AJ
 

GO
YA

L 

45
 

MA
DH

U 
CH

AR
RU

 
AG

GA
RW

AL
 

KR
IS

HA
AN

T 
BH

OL
A 

44
 

JEE
WA

N 
JYO

TI 
BH

OL
A 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

56
 

AS
HI

SH
 

BH
OL

A 
|SO

UR
AB

H 
AR

OR
A 

43
 

EL
IN

A KR
ISH

A 
NA

RU
LA

 

AN
CH

AL
 

DH
AM

JA
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

46
 

RO
HIT

 

PR
IYA

 
GI

LH
OT

RA
 

42
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/8

41
 

KR
ITI

 
TH

AP
AR

 

VA
RU

N 
TH

AP
AR

 

PO
OJ

A 
TH

AP
AR

 

41
 

KA
NA

VP
RE

ET
 

KA
UR

 

|SU
KH

W
AN

T 
SIN

GH
 

40
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

39
 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
38

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
35

 
KV

M
CL

/R
/N

/25
-2

6/8
34

 

AM
AN

DE
EP

 
KAU

R 

39
 

GA
RV

IK
 

JAI
N 

SA
M

RA
T 

SIN
GH

 

|SU
M

ES
H JAI

N 

SU
RB

HI
 

JAI
N 

|IN
DE

RJ
EE

T 

38
 

JY
OT

I AV
IR

AJ
 

GU
PT

A 

|M
UK

UL
 

GU
PT

A 

RO
ZY

 
JAI

N 

37
 

BH
AV

AN
YA

 
PA

TH
AK

 

|K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

21
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

20
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
17

 

|VI
KA

S 
PA

TH
AK

 

MA
MT

A 
SH

AR
M

A 

36
 

KR
ISH

AA
 

TUL
I 

AR
PIT

 
TU

LI 

PR
IY

AN
KA

 
TU

LI 

35
 

|AN
IL 

LU
TH

RA
 

GE
ET

A 
LU

TH
RA

 

KI
AR

A 
LU

TH
RA

 
GA

UR
IS

H 
SH

AR
MA

 

34
 

|K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

16
 

|SI
M

RA
N 

33
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/8
12

 

|SH
IV

AN
SH

 
SH

AR
MA

 

|AN
KU

SH
 

HE
M

AN
T 

SH
AR

M
A ANU

 
SH

AR
MA

 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-26
/90

7 

58
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/9

06
 

|RI
VA

AN
 

MA
LH

OT
RA

 
RA

UN
AK

 
NA

RA
NG

 

|K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

62
 

|K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/8

57
 



rp
R

ÍN
cI

PA
L

 
100 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/1
06

6 

DA
UL

AT
 

KAU
R 

SM
AG

H 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

06
3A

V
LE

EN
 

KAU
R 

BU
DH

WA
R 

99
 9

8 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

06
1 

VIV
AA

N 

SH
AR

MA
 

|SI
M

RA
N 

SA
NG

ER
 

GU
LP

RE
ET

 
KA

UR
 

97
 

GU
RJ

AG
DE

EP
 

SIN
GH

 
| 

PA
RA

MV
EE

R 
SIN

GH
 MO

HIT
 

SH
AR

MA
 DE
EP

AK
 

DH
AL

L 
RAV

I 
KH

AN
NA

 

BH
AR

TI 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/1
05

7 
DH

AI
VI

K 
DH

ALL
 

96
 

NI
TIK

A LE
ES

HA
 

95
 

HA
RS

H 
KU

MA
R 

AN
JA

NA
 

94
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

03
9 

TA
NV

EE
R 

MO
NG

A 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/1
03

3 

93
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/1

03
5 

AN
AY

RA
 

BA
NSA

L 

|K
VM

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/1
03

0 
KIY

AN
SH

 

KA
TY

AL
 

|SA
UR

AB
H 

MO
NG

A 
LA

LIT
 

KU
MA

R 

92
 

PR
IYA

 
BA

TH
LA

 
|H

AR
IN

DE
R 

KAU
R 

91
 

|SA
HI

L RIS
HU

 
KA

TY
AL

 

90
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

02
5 

VIK
AS

 
GU

PT
A 

|SI
M

RA
N 

KA
UR

 
|H

IM
AN

I 
BA

WE
JA

 
SH

AL
IN

I 
GU

PT
A 

89
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/1

02
0G

UR
NA

AZ
 

KAUR
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

00
7 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

01
6 

AR
IHA

 
JAIN

 

86
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/1

00
5 

YU
VR

AJ 

MA
LH

OT
RA

 

AA
HA

NA
 

KA
SH

YA
P 

|AJ
IT 

SIN
GH

 
CH

AL
GA

 

88
 

ANU
 

|AB
HI

NA
V JAIN

 

87
 

H
A

RM
A

N
PR

EE
T 

KA
UR

 

PU
SH

KA
L 

KU
MA

R 

KO
MA

L 
TH

AK
UR

 

SA
ME

ER
 

MA
LH

OT
RA

 

85
 

RA
VN

EE
T 

KA
UR

 

LA
KH

VE
ER

 
SIN

GH
 

84
 

PA
LA

K 
DA

VI
ND

ER
 

KA
UR

 

83
 

KA
RA

N 
MO

NG
A 

82
 

KR
IS

HT
I 

|D
IV

IS
HA

 
SH

AR
MA

 VA
RT

IK
 

AG
GA

RW
AL

 

GE
ET

IK
A 

MO
NG

A SA
CH

IN
 

SH
AR

MA
 KA

RT
IK

 
AG

GA
RV

W
AL

 

81
 

ANU
 

SH
AR

M
A VA

RS
HA

 
GU

PT
A 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/1

00
1 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

97
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
91

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
90

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
88

 
K

V
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/9
87

 
K

V
M

C
L/

R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

83
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

82
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

80
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

78
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

72
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

71
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

70
 

AN
AY

A 
HO

RA
 

AB
HI

SH
EK

 
HO

RA
 

80
 

HA
RK

IR
AT

 

79
 

|AY
AA

N 
HO

RA
 

GU
NT

AU
 

KAU
R 

KAU
R 

AB
HI

SH
EK

 
HO

RA
 

HA
RK

IR
AT

 

|JA
GD

EE
P 

SIN
GH

 

78
 

PA
RV

IN
DE

R 
KA

UR
 

77
 

|SH
RA

VY
A 

GA
BA

 
GU

RF
AT

EH
 

SIN
GH

 

DI
VA

NS
HU

 
GA

BA
 

NIS
HA

 
MA

HA
JA

N 

76
 

PA
RA

M
JE

ET
 

KA
UR SA

AV
YA

 
SO

OD
 

75
 

|A
RV

IN
DE

RP
AL

 
SIN

GH
 JAT

IN 
SOO

D SA
CH

IN
 

SA
CH

DE
VA

 

SH
IFA

LI
 

AM
AY

RA
 

SA
CH

DE
VA

 

74
 

|SO
NA

LI 

73
 

EID
I 

GU
RS

IR
AT

 
KA

UR
 

AH
LI

W
AL

IA
 

RI
SH

AB
 

KU
MA

R 

|SI
M

RA
N 

KU
LW

IN
DE

R 
SIN

GH
 

NA
ND

AN
I 

SEH
GA

L 

72
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

68
 

GA
UT

AM
 

BA
TH

LA
 

71
 

NA
NC

Y 

|ON
KA

R 
SIN

GH
 

|NA
MI

SH
 

CH
OP

RA
 

PR
AT

YU
SH

 
SU

NE
JA

 70
 

|RA
HU

L 
CH

OP
RA

 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

67
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

62
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

53
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

52
 

SA
NI

A 

KU
LD

EE
P 

SU
NE

JA
 

69
 

KA
JAL

 
SU

NE
JA

 

AN
MA

Y 
GO

YA
L 

|SA
UR

AB
H 

GO
YA

L 

|SH
EIL

ZA
 

68
 

PR
AJ

IS
HA

 
SIH

AG
 

|M
AN

VE
SH

 
KU

MA
R 

SIH
AG

 

NI
TIK

A 
SA

ND
HU

 

67
 

K
V

M
CL

/R
/N

/2
5-

26
/9

48
 

EN
AY

RA
 

|SH
UB

HA
M

 
TA

NE
JA

 

RU
CH

IK
A 

SH
AR

MA
 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/2

5-
26

/1
05

5 
AD

VIK
 

KH
AN

NA
 

M
AL

HO
TR

A 

KV
M

CL
/R

/N
/25

-2
6/1

04
6 

NA
VS

EE
RA

T 
SA

DD
HA

R 

HA
RD

IK
 

KA
LY

AN
 

DH
AN

VI 
GU

PTA
 



 CERTIFICATE FOR THE PARENT  

 

I/We hereby certify that the above information provided by me/us is correct and I/we understand that if 

the information is found to be incorrect or false, the ward shall be automatically debarred from 

selection/admission process without any correspondence in this regard. I/we also understand that the 

application/registration does not guarantee admission to my/our ward. I/we accept the process of 

admission undertaken by the school and will abide by the decision taken by the school authorities. 

I/We are aware that library security and admission security will be refunded at the time of leaving the 

school. If it is not claimed within six months of the student's leaving the school, it will be forefeited. 

School charges once paid are not refundable except advance fee which includes Tuition fee, 

Amalgamated Fund, Computer & Science Fee, Digital learning & IT Fees. 

I/We will attach original birth certificate from the Municipal Corporation with the registration form to 

support the given particulars. It is in my/our knowledge that this certificate will not be returned (for 

NUR/LKG). Date of Birth once registered will not be changed under any circumstances. Spellings of 

names (applicant, father, mother or guardian) entered in admission form may be changed before 

registration of IX std. 

 
 

Date   

Father's Signature    

Mother's Signature    

Guardian's Signature   

 

I undertake that my ward will not take part in any agitational activity. 

  (For Office use only)  

 

1. Admission Security 

2. Admission Fee 

3. Dilapidation Fund 

4. Registration Fee 

5. Tuition Fee 

6. Library Security 

7. Maintenance Charges 

8. Amalgamated Fund 

9. Magazine Fee 

10. Computer & Science Fee 

11. Digital learning & IT Fee 

 

 

Please admit to Class Section   

Teacher-in-charge Section-in-charge Principal 



  MEDICAL DECLARATION   
 
 
 

 

Form No.  Registration No.   For Class      

Name   Father's Name       

Sex D.O.B   Age   

Height.(cms)    Weight (in kg) Blood group     

 

VACCINATION DATE GIVEN 

BCG 
 

POLIO & DPT 1st 

2nd 

3rd 
1st BOOSTER 

2nd BOOSTER 

 

HEPATITIS-B 1st 

2nd 

3rd 

 

MEASLES  

TETANUS TOXOID  

MMR  

CHICKEN POX  

TYPHOID  

HEPATITIS-A 1st 

2nd 

 

• I hereby certify that I have examined the child 

• He/She shows age appropriate mental and physical development 

• He/She has been duly vaccinated as per schedule. 

• He/She does not suffer from any serious or chronic disease. 

• Kindly notify below if the child suffers from : 
 

(a) EPILEPSY YES/NO 

(b) BRONCHIAL ASTHMA YES/NO 

(c) DIABETES YES/NO 

(d) DRUG ALLERGY YES/NO 

(e) HEART/BRAIN DISEASE YES/NO 

(f) MENTAL ABNORMALITY/DISABILITY YES/NO 

(g) PHYSICAL DEFORMITY YES/NO 

 
 
 

Parent/Guardian's Signature Doctor's Signature 

& Stamp (MBBS/MD.) 



 

 
 
 
 

This affidavit should be duly attested by a Magistrate/Notary Public. In case of 

self attestation, a passport size photograph of parent with proof (photocopy of 

pan Card/ Driving License/ Passport) is required. 

 

                          AFFIDAVIT 

 
I (S/o/D/o)   

 

R/o do hereby solemnly affirm 

and declare as under: 

 
I am the legal guardian of my ward Master/Miss     

Reg. No. who is seeking admission in Kundan Vidya Mandir Senior Secondary 

School, Ludhiana in NUR/LKG class. I fully understand and undertake not to claim any refund 

of fees and other charges (except Advance Tuition Fee, Amalgamated Fund & Admission 

Security) deposited at the time of admission in case I decide not to continue the studies of my 

ward in this school. 

 

Deponent 

 
Verified that the contents of my above said affidavit are true and correct and nothing is 

false or has been concealed. 

 
 

Verified at Ludhiana on   

 

Deponent 

 

Affidavit on stamp paper of Rs. 50/- 


